
 

  

Girl Scouts of North East Ohio Supporter 

2026 

For more information visit gsneo.org/wda 
Contact: Megan O’Neill | moneill@gsneo.org 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Sponsor FMV: $3,100 
Sponsor Tax-Deductible Amount: $11,900 
 
Sponsorship Benefits 

• Company Logo on: 
o Invitation (Sponsorship must be confirmed by 2/23/26 to be included) 
o Event Program (Sponsorship must be confirmed by 4/6/26 to be included) 
o Pre-Event Slideshow Loop 
o Event Webpage w/optional link 
o Individual Sponsor Social Media Post 

• Company Name in Event Related Press Releases 
• Full-Page Ad in Event Program 
• Welcome Guests to Luncheon at Podium 
• Recognized Verbally by Emcee 
• Two VIP Table (20 guests and priority seating) 

 

Presenting Sponsor 
 

$15,000 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Sponsor FMV: $2,250 
Sponsor Tax-Deductible Amount: $7,750 
 
Sponsorship Benefits 

• Company Logo on: 
o Invitation (Sponsorship must be confirmed by 2/23/26 to be included) 
o Event Program (Sponsorship must be confirmed by 4/6/26 to be included) 
o Pre-Event Slideshow Loop 
o Event Webpage w/optional link 
o Individual Sponsor Social Media Post 

• Company Name in Event Related Press Releases 
• Full-Page Ad in Event Program 
• Recognized Verbally by Emcee 
• One VIP Table (10 guests and priority seating) 

 

Silver Sponsor 
 

$10,000 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Sponsor FMV: $1,350 
Sponsor Tax-Deductible Amount: $3,650 
 
Sponsorship Benefits 

• Company Name Listed on: 
o Event Program (Sponsorship must be confirmed by 4/6/26 to be included) 
o Pre-Event Slideshow Loop 
o Event Webpage  
o Sponsor Social Media Post 

• Company Name in Event Related Press Releases 
• Full-Page Ad in Event Program 
• Recognized Verbally by Emcee 
• One VIP Table (10 guests and priority seating) 

 
 

Bronze Sponsor 
 

$5,000 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Sponsor FMV: $1,350 
Sponsor Tax-Deductible Amount: $2,150 
 
Sponsorship Benefits 

• Company Name Listed on: 
o Event Program (Sponsorship must be confirmed by 4/6/26 to be included) 
o Pre-Event Slideshow Loop 
o Event Webpage  
o Sponsor Social Media Post 

• Half-Page Ad in Event Program 
• One Table (10 guests) 

 
 
 
 
 

Courage Sponsor 
 

$3,500 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Sponsor FMV: $1,050 
Sponsor Tax-Deductible Amount: $1,450 
 
Sponsorship Benefits 

• Company Name Listed on: 
o Event Program (Sponsorship must be confirmed by 4/6/26 to be included) 
o Pre-Event Slideshow Loop 
o Individual Sponsor Social Media Post 

• Half-Page Ad in Event Program 
• Half-Table (5 guests) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Confidence Sponsor 
 

$2,500 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Sponsor FMV: $750 
Sponsor Tax-Deductible Amount: $750 
 
Sponsorship Benefits 

• Company Name Listed on: 
o Event Program (Sponsorship must be confirmed by 4/6/26 to be included) 

• Half-Page Ad in Event Program 
• Half-Table (5 guests) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Character Sponsor 
 

$1,500 


